
Rainbow
Cream
170gr

Nestle
Ideal Evaporated

Milk
380gr

34.9921.99

La Italiana
Condensed Milk

390gr

Clover
Condensed Milk

385gr

31.99

19.99

Nestle
Dessert Cream

290gr

Mallies
Vermicelli

400gr

A1
Pakistani
Vermcelli

150gr

11.996.9927.99

Sunshine
Vermicilli Klim

Sachet
500gr

Nespray
Sachet
400gr

34.99

Nestle
Gold Cross

Condensed Milk
385gr

29.99

13.99
190gr

500gr 53.99 69.99

Nestle
Condensed Milk

385gr

31.99

Promo Valid Until 1st April 2025



Robertsons
Vanilla Essence/

Egg Yellow
100ml

Nestle 
Cocoa

21.99

109.99

24.99

30

Golden Ribbon
Coconut Milk

400ml

54.99

21.99

Robertsons
Vanilla Essence/

Egg Yellow
500ml 125gr

250gr

67.99

Golden Ribbon
Coconut Cream

400ml

Take Any 3 For





Sunshine
Semolina

500gr

Sasko
Cake Wheat Flour

2.5kg

Taystee
Wheat

1kg

Golden Cloud
Semolina

Sasko
Self Raising Flour

Selati
White Sugar

2.5kg

18.99 15.95

41.99
29.99

53.99 57.99

16.99
8.99

9.49
500gr

1kg

500gr

1kg

2.5kg



Golden Ribbon
Large Whole Almonds

34.99149.99

13.99

16.99

54.9939.99

84.99

Golden Ribbon
Saigo
200gr

13.99

Golden Ribbon
Baking Chocolate

500gr

Golden Ribbon
100 & 1000's

125gr

Golden Ribbon
Icing/ Castor Sugar 

Golden Ribbon
Cocoa Powder

500gr

Golden Ribbon
Dessicated 

Coconut
1kg

24.99

500gr

1kg

Golden Ribbon
Baking Powder

27.99
500gr

1kg

77.99
500gr

1kg

15.99

Golden Ribbon
Bakers Mix

500gr



Super Gold
Large Whole 

Almonds 
1kg

34.99144.99

Super Gold
Icing/

 Castor SugarSuper Gold
Bakers Mix

500gr

21.99
15.99

21.99

Super Gold
 Dessicated 

Coconut 

Super Gold
Baking Powder

Super Gold
Cocoa Powder

500gr

59.99
39.95

59.99

Super Gold
Saigo 
200gr

7.99

10.99
500gr

1kg

29.99
500gr

1kg

Medium Fat-400gr

27.99
High Fat-1kg



Bakers
Tennis Biscuits

200gr

La Italiana 
Hazelnut/ 

Duo Spread 
350gr

21.99

Nutella
Choc Spread

Lotus
Biscoff

Dessert Topping
1kg

34.99

229.99

Oreo
Biscuits
128gr

Lotus
Biscoff Biscuits

250gr

13.99

Lotus
Biscoff Spread

Smooth/ Crunchy
380gr/400gr

Nestle
Dessert Topping

(Bar One/ Milky Bar/ 
Peppermint Crisp)

500ml

39.99

89.99

149.99

159.99

89.99
350gr

680gr



119.9974.99104.99

42.99

89.99

59.99

84.99

159.99

94.99

Biscuit Bliss
Suk Muk

250gr

Golden Ribbon
Butter 

Biscuit Tub
1kg

Ovenbake
Butter Biscuit
Tub Fancy A/B

1kg

Biscuit Bliss
250gr

Lenoors
Biscuit Tubs

1x1
Biscuit Bliss

500gr

Ovenbake
Butter Biscuit
Tub Fancy C

1kg

Ovenbake
Butter Biscuit
Tub Fancy E

1kg

Ovenbake
Butter Biscuit
Tub Fancy J

1kg



Wooden Spoon
Margarine 

Yellow/White
500gr

Rozana
Salted Butter

500gr

22.99

Creamline
Salted Butter

500gr

Rozana's
Pure Butter Ghee

1.5kg

49.99

149.99

Mooiriver
Butter
500gr

19.99

First Choice
Salted Butter

500gr

Clover
Ghee
1.5kg

69.99

54.99

214.99

52.99



29.99

Clover
Fresh Milk

2lt

28.99

29.99

Clover
Fresh Cream

250ml

Clover
Sour Cream

250ml

Danica
Sweet Whip

1lt

Spring Meadow
Low Fat Yoghurt

Plain
1kg

54.99

27.99



Fresh
Cocktail 

Buns
12x1

12.99

17.99

46.99

34.99

44.99

54.99

44.99

My O My
Aloo/Chicken

Paratha
2's

Pastry Delights
Cocktail Pizza

Bases
20's

The Puff Man
Puri
6's

The Puff Man
Pizza Bases

4's

12.99 13.99 10.99

Fresh
Cocktail 

Rolls
12x1

Fresh
 Rolls
6x1

Fresh
 Naan
1x1



Hinds
Southern Coating 

Excl Bbq
200gr

Fathimas
Patha
650gr

Pakco
Chilli Bite Mix

250gr

13.9914.99

Pastry 
Delights

Cocktail Pies
12's

My O My
Samoosas

12's

44.99

49.9921.99

My O My
Mini Pies

6's

59.9967.99

64.99

21.99

34.99

Kelloggs
Crumbs
200gr

59.99

My O My
Rissios

12's

My O My
Mini Pizza

6's

109.9989.9944.99

Todays
Sausage 

Rolls
30's

Todays
Party Pack
Cocktail

Sausage Roll
800gr

My O My
Savoury
 Rolls
12's

Pizza News
Pizzas Peri Peri 

Chicken/Pepperoni Thin
Base/Bbq Steak

/Creamy Jalapeno/Meat
 Lovers/Sweet Chilli 
Chicken Thick Base

1x1

Rozana
Samoosa 
Chicken/

Mince/SweetCorn 
& Cheese

12's

Cassims
Vada Mix

500gr

19.99



Golden Ribbon
Gram Flour Golden Ribbon

Fried Onions
400gr

Golden Ribbon
Brown Masoor

19.99 16.99

41.99

10.99

27.99

13.99

Golden Ribbon
Pea Flour

1kg
500gr

1kg

500gr

1kg



Super Gold
Pea Flour

1kg

A1
Fried Onions

500gr

Super Gold
Masoor Brown

19.99

27.99

16.99

39.99

Super Gold
Gram Flour

10.99

13.99

500gr

500gr

1kg

1kg



Dunar
Gourmet Sella
Basmati Rice

5kg

144.99

109.99

139.99

115.99

154.99

124.99

139.99

La Jawab
Sella Brown 
Basmati Rice

5kg

La Jawab
Sella Brown 

Basmati Rice 5kg
+Masoor 500gr+

Saffron 0.5gr

Vejoy
1121 Creamy 
Sella Basmati 

Rice
5kg

Bimri
Thai Gold Rice

5kg

Mehboob
White Basmati 

Rice
5kg

Royal Queen
1121 Sella

Basmati Rice
5kg

Super Gold
Sella Basmati

 Rice
5kg

Az - Zahra
Gold Sella 

Basmati Rice
5kg

India Gate
Sella Basmati 

Rice
5kg

134.99 147.99 149.99



Sunspice
Biryani Mix

Powder
100gr

17.99

34.99 36.9916.99

64.99

31.99

64.99

Nola 
Mayonnaise

750gr

Osmans
Extra Special
Chilli Powder

1kg

Sahara
Ginger &

 Garlic
1kg

Mamas
Tomato/Chilli

Sauce
2lt

Sunspice
Biryani Mix

Whole
100gr

Suhana
Chilli Powder

Hot
1kg

Suhana
Kashmiri Chilli
Powder Mild

1kg

23.99 219.99 289.99

All Gold
Tomato
Sauce
700ml

Steers
Sauces
375ml

27.99

Knorr
Salad 

Dressing
340ml

34.99



Fox & Swan
75gr

Sparkles
Sweets
125gr

10.99

Ferrero
T16

200gr

Cadbury
Dipped 

Flake Large
32gr

 

18.99

14.99

Cadbury
Whispers/Tumbles

65gr

Tex/Bar One/
Kit Kat/Bounty

Fun Bag

21.99

Amajoya
Sweets
125gr

Aero
Slab
85gr

49.99

19.99

21.99

119.99



Sparletta/
Schweppes

2lt

17.5014.99 54.99

Krush
Nectar Juice

1.5lt

29.99

Bingo
Milkshake

Mix 
375ml

Jussvina
Coconut 

Water
330ml

74.99

Liqui Fruit
100% Fruit
Juice Blend

2lt

34.99

Jussvina
Juice

330ml

Roses
Cordial
750ml

12.99 13.99 29.9927.99

Coke
2lt

37.99

Krush
100% Fruit

Juice
1.5lt

39.99

Tropika
Jug
2lt

34.99

Super Gold
Milk Masala

100gr

11.99

Sunspice
Sabja Seeds

100gr

21.99 49.99

Osmans
Rose Syrup

375ml

Firdous
Milkshake

Syrup
750ml

44.99

Krush
Nectar Juice

3lt

Sunspice
China Grass

Powder
50gr

Appletiser/
Grapetiser

1.25lt

22.50



Dessert
Cup 

25x125ml

Clear
Cups

Foam 
Cup

Dessert
Cup+Lid 
Medium

10x1

18.99 11.99
8.99

25x250ml

25x350ml

37.99

10x250ml

50x250ml

15.99

79.99

10x350ml 10x250ml

50x350ml 10x350ml

11.99

59.99

10.99

11.99

Clear
Cups

Clear
Tubs



Cake
Base 79+

Dome
Lid K79

1x1

9.99

Cake Board
Round/Square

1x1

7.99 4.99 47.99

Straws
Assorted 
Colours
100x1

13.99

Table Cloth
Fancy 

Disposable
(White/Grey/

Black)
10x1

Refuse Bags
Flat Pack
20 Micron

20x1

10.99 15.99

Container
38F Black/

Clear
5x1

14.99

34.99 7.99

Wooden
Spoons
10x1

8.99

Wooden
Forks/Knives

10x1

8.99

Cake
Base A35+

Dome
Lid A35

1x1

Cake
Base B317+

Dome
Lid  315

2x1 12 Inch

14 Inch

12.99

15.99

Cake Box +
Lid Corrugated

1x1

10 Inch

12 Inch

10.99

12.99 16.99

Dessert
Table Spoon

Plastic
250x1

Dessert
Teaspoon

Plastic
100x1

Fork
Plastic

50x1

250x1

7.99

34.99

Muffin Cups
White

100x1

Large 500x1

7.99

37.99
84.99

Refuse Bags
On Roll

18 Micron
20x1

Dessert
Table Spoon

Plastic
50x1

Dessert
Table Spoon

Plastic
100x1



31.99

10.99

22.99

17.99

12.99

19.99

21.99

Foil Tray
+Board/Dome 

Lid Small
5x1

Platter
Base+Lid 

Half
1x1

Paper Plates
Set Square

Fancy
60 Piece

Paper Plates
50x1

Coffee 
Cups Ripple

25x1

89.9919.99 31.99

Platter
Base+Lid 
Rectangle

1x1

Platter
Base+Lid 

Round
1x1

Platter
Base+Lid 

Square
1x1

Foil Tray
+ Foil Lid 
X-Large

2x1



Fresh
Cling Wrap

30mt

Twinsaver
Kitchen Towel

4's

G3
Aluminium Light 

Foil
5mt

Fresh
Freezer Bags

Fresh
Storage Bags

Large 
25's

19.99

24.99 34.99

Medium - 30's

Large - 25's

Small - 50's

Medium - 30's

25

19.99

24.99

21.99

19.99

2 For

Fresh
Storage Bags

11.99

G3
Serviettes 1Ply

50's



Fancy Paper Plate Set 60 piece 89.99


